West Virginia

Team Champion: Washington

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Jocelyn Adkins
Annabelle Ward
Justice Anthony
Anniya Powell
Amiya Powell
Oliva Kershisnik
Ava Turner
Morganne Miller
Eliana Winfrey
Lylah Ketterman
Olivia Blonn
Abby Radabaugh

School
Cabell Midland
Cabell Midland
South
Parkersburg
Parkersburg
Washington
Preston

East Hardy
Tyler Cons
Buck-Up
Buck-Up
Buck-Up



