

West Virginia

Team Champion: Washington

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Jocelyn Adkins	Cabell Midland
107	Annabelle Ward	Cabell Midland
114	Justice Anthony	South
120	Anniya Powell	Parkersburg
126	Amiya Powell	Parkersburg
132	Oliva Kershisnik	Washington
138	Ava Turner	Preston
145	Morganne Miller	East Hardy
152	Eliana Winfrey	Tyler Cons
165	Lylah Ketterman	Buck-Up
185	Olivia Blonn	Buck-Up
235	Abby Radabaugh	Buck-Up